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The menu of McDonald's from Altoona contains about 143 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay
about $4.6 for a dish / drink. Despite a mixed bag of experiences at this McDonald's location, recent visits
suggest a promising turnaround. While some patrons have faced issues with incorrect orders and app
cancellations, others have reported exceptional service and freshly prepared food. Standout team members have
notably brightened customers' days with their warmth and professionalism. The past few visits have showcased
a newfound energy among staff, leading to improved accuracy and cheerfulness. As the restaurant evolves,
there’s hope that it will continue on this upward trajectory, transforming into a place not just for fast food, but also
for positivity and genuine customer care.
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Desserts

CARAMEL SUNDAE

Smoothies

STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE

Burger

BIG MAC

Sandwiches

SAUSAGE BISCUIT

Potatoes
HASH BROWNS

Shakes

SHAKE

Fruit Smoothies
MANGO PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE

Bread

BAGEL

Desserts & Beverages

ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO

Bakery

STRAWBERRY CREME PIE

Sweets & Desserts

HOTCAKES

$3.7

$3.7

$5.4

$2.4

$2.7

$3.8

$2.1

$3.4

$2.1

$5.7

Breakfast Items

EGG BISCUIT

Iced Beverages

ICED CARAMEL MOCHA

Mcmuffin

EGG MCMUFFIN

Tea & Coffee

PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE

Popular Items

SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE
MCGRIDDLES MEAL

All Day Menu

SAUSAGE EGG MCMUFFIN MEAL

Ultimate Drink Stop

PREMIUM ROAST COFFEE

Homestyle Breakfasts

HOTCAKES AND SAUSAGE

Specialty Coffee

AMERICANO

Sweets And Treats

2 COOKIES

Snacks, Sides & More

2 HALF STRIPS BACON

$2.6

$3.7

$5.4

$3.3

$9.7

$8.7

$1.9

$6.0

$3.7

$2.2

$2.2
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Mccafé® Coffees

SUGAR FREE VANILLA

CAPPUCCINO $3.8
Hash Browns And Sides
ROUND EGG $2.5
Uncategorized

SWEET N SOUR DIPPING SAUCE  $0.3
Non Alcoholic Drinks

COKE ZERO $2.3
SPRITE $2.3
Milkshakes

VANILLA SHAKE $4.0
STRAWBERRY SHAKE $4.0
Hot Drinks

COFFEE

HOT TEA $1.4
Mccafe

ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA

COFFEE $2.9
ICED FRENCH VANILLA COFFEE $2.4
Biscuits

STEAK EGG BISCUIT $6.6
STEAK BISCUIT $4.9
Shareables

40 MCNUGGETS 2 L FRIES $17.5

13 COOKIE TOTE

$7.2

Breakfast Entrees

EGG CHEESE BISCUIT
SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT

Main

SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE
MCGRIDDLES

SAUSAGE MCGRIDDLES

BACON, EGG CHEESE
MCGRIDDLES

Breakfast Meals

MEAL
ENGLISH MCMUFFIN

Sauces

MUSTARD PACKET

HOT MUSTARD DIPPING SAUCE
HONEY MUSTARD

CREAMY RANCH SAUCE

Soft Drinks

DR PEPPER
FANTA ORANGE
DIET COKE
COKE

Sweets & Treats
SHAMROCK SHAKE

OREO MCFLURRY

M&M MCFLURRY

OREO SHAMROCK MCFLURRY

EGG MCMUFFIN MEAL
SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT

$4.1
$5.4

$5.7
$3.7

$5.7

$8.9
$9.4

$1.9

$0.3
$0.4
$0.4

$2.3
$2.3
$2.9
$2.3

$4.0
$4.6
$4.4
$4.8
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Dessert SAUSAGE MCMUFFIN $2.7
PLAIN SUNDAE $2.3 STEAK EGG CHEESE BISCUIT $7.1
HOT FUDGE SUNDAE $2.8 STEAK EGG CHEESE BAGEL $8.0
APPLE PIE $2.1 SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE BAGEL $6.1
1 COOKIE $1.2 BACON EGG CHEESE BAGEL $6.1
CHOCOLATE SHAKE $4.0
Beverages
Ingredients Used . . CHOCOLATE MILK $1.4
MILK $1.4 ) 4 UNSWEETENED ICED
L | =
SAUSAGE $2.3 e
SWEET ICED TEA $2.0
APPLE SLICES $1.1
FROZEN FANTA BLUE RASPBERRY $2.6
OATMEAL $3.2
FROZEN COCA-COLA $2.6
SYRUP $0.4
MEDIUM FROZEN SPRITE $2.9
BUTTER LYMONADE ’
BISCUIT $2.0 HONEST KIDS ORGANIC APPLE $1.9
JUICE DRINK .
Breakfast DASANI BOTTLED WATER $1.6
BIG BREAKEAST WITH s.6 MINUTE MAID ORANGE JUICE $2.6
HOTCAKES ' IBC ROOT BEER $2.3
ﬁ BIG BREAKFAST $6.7 HI-C ORANGE $2.3
BACON, EGG CHEESE $9.5
MCGRIDDLES MEAL .
Combo Meals
SCRAMBLED EGGS $2.9
BACON EGG CHEESE $9.4
SAUSAGE BURRITO $2.7 y BISCUIT MEAL .
SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE BISCUIT $6.1 STEAK EGG CHEESE
: BAGEL MEAL $11.9
BACON EGG CHEESE BISCUIT $5.6
EGG CHEESE BAGEL $5.2 2 SAUSAGE BURRITO MEAL $9.1
STEAK, EGG CHEESE $11.3
. o MCGRIDDLES MEAL :
Individual Items
STEAK, EGG CHEESE MCMUFFIN $10.8
SAUSAGE EGG $5.3 MEAL :
MCMUFFIN .
STEAK EGG BISCUIT MEAL $10.8
STEAK, EGG CHEESE
MCGRIDDLES $7.2 STEAK BISCUIT MEAL $7.6

MEAL
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fnTEi?_K EGG CHEESE BISCUIT 6113 CARAMEL MACCHIATO $3.7
MOCHA FRAPPE $3.8
SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE BAGEL
MEAL $9.7 CARAMEL FRAPPE $3.8
BACON EGG CHEESE BAGEL c100 ICED CARAMEL COFFEE $2.4
MEAL DECAF COFFEE $1.9
. FRENCH VANILLA LATTE $3.7
Condiments ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE $3.7
PEPPER PACKET ICED FRENCH VANILLA LATTE $3.7
SALT PACKET ICED CARAMEL LATTE $3.7
MAYONNAISE PACKET (CED LATTE $3.8
MILD PICANTE SALSA SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE $3.7
HOT PICANTE SALSA
STRAWBERRY PRESERVE
GRAPE JAM
SPLENDA PACKET
EQUAL PACKET
SUGAR PACKET
CREAMER PACKET
SPICY BUFFALO $0.4
HONEY PACKET $0.4
KETCHUP PACKET
TANGY BBQ DIPPING SAUCE $0.4
SAVORY CHILI WCDONALD'S 50.3
SAUCE
Coffee
ICED COFFEE $2.2
CAPPUGCING $3.7
VANILLA CAPPUCCINO  $3.7
CAPPUCCINO $3.8
ICED MOCHA $3.8
CARAMEL MOCHA $3.7

MOCHA $3.8
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CARAMEL LATTE $3.7 LATTE $3.7
McDonald's
3734 8th St SW, Altoona, United Opening Hours: L i‘
States Monday 05:00 -23:00 '

Tuesday 05:00 -23:00

Wednesday 05:00 -23:00 - j‘

Thursday 05:00 -23:00 =

Friday 05:00 -23:00

Saturday 06:00 -23:00

Sunday 06:00 -23:00 ol E
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