





https://menulist.menu 3734 8th St SW, Altoona, United States +15159578225 - http://mcdonalds.com









The menu of McDonald's from Altoona contains about 143 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$4.6 for a dish / drink. Despite a mixed bag of experiences at this McDonald's location, recent visits suggest a promising turnaround. While some patrons have faced issues with incorrect orders and app cancellations, others have reported exceptional service and freshly prepared food. Standout team members have notably brightened customers' days with their warmth and professionalism. The past few visits have showcased a newfound energy among staff, leading to improved accuracy and cheerfulness. As the restaurant evolves, there's hope that it will continue on this upward trajectory, transforming into a place not just for fast food, but also for positivity and genuine customer care.

MY.	5		i
			1
-	-	سور	72

Desserts CARAMEL SUNDAE	\$3.7	Breakfast Items EGG BISCUIT	\$2.6
Smoothies STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE	\$3.7	Iced Beverages ICED CARAMEL MOCHA	\$3.7
Burger BIG MAC	\$5.4	Mcmuffin EGG MCMUFFIN	\$5.4
Sandwiches SAUSAGE BISCUIT	\$2.4	Tea & Coffee PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.3
Potatoes HASH BROWNS	\$2.7	Popular Items SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE MCGRIDDLES MEAL	\$9.7
Shakes SHAKE		All Day Menu SAUSAGE EGG MCMUFFIN MEAL	\$8.7
Fruit Smoothies MANGO PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE	\$3.8	Ultimate Drink Stop	\$1.9
Bread BAGEL	\$2.1	Homestyle Breakfasts HOTCAKES AND SAUSAGE	\$6.0
Desserts & Beverages ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO	\$3.4	Specialty Coffee	\$3.7
Bakery STRAWBERRY CRÈME PIE	\$2.1	Sweets And Treats 2 COOKIES	\$2.2
Sweets & Desserts HOTCAKES	\$5.7	Snacks, Sides & More 2 HALF STRIPS BACON	\$2.2

Mccafé® Coffees		Breakfast Entrees		
SUGAR FREE VANILLA	\$3.8	EGG CHEESE BISCUIT	\$4.1	
CAPPUCCINO	, , , ,	SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT	\$5.4	
Hash Browns And Sides		Main		
ROUND EGG	\$2.5	SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE MCGRIDDLES	\$5.7	
Uncategorized		SAUSAGE MCGRIDDLES	\$3.7	
SWEET N SOUR DIPPING SAUCE	\$0.3	BACON, EGG CHEESE MCGRIDDLES	\$5.7	
Non Alcoholic Drinks		Daniel Carat Marala		
COKE ZERO	\$2.3	Breakfast Meals		
SPRITE	\$2.3	EGG MCMUFFIN MEAL	\$8.9	
Milkshakes		SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT MEAL	\$9.4	
		ENGLISH MCMUFFIN	\$1.9	
VANILLA SHAKE	\$4.0			
STRAWBERRY SHAKE	\$4.0	Sauces		
Hot Drinks		MUSTARD PACKET		
COFFEE		HOT MUSTARD DIPPING SAUCE	\$0.3	
HOT TEA	\$1.4	HONEY MUSTARD	\$0.4	
HOTTEA	Ψ1.4	CREAMY RANCH SAUCE	\$0.4	
Mccafe		Soft Drinks		
ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA COFFEE	\$2.9	DR PEPPER	\$2.3	
ICED FRENCH VANILLA COFFEE	\$2.4	FANTA ORANGE	\$2.3	
	42	DIET COKE	\$2.9	
Biscuits		COKE	\$2.3	
STEAK EGG BISCUIT	\$6.6	Owents O Tracts		
STEAK BISCUIT	\$4.9	Sweets & Treats		
		SHAMROCK SHAKE	\$4.0	
Shareables		OREO MCFLURRY	\$4.6	
40 MCNUGGETS 2 L FRIES	\$17.5	M&M MCFLURRY	\$4.4	
13 COOKIE TOTE	\$7.2	OREO SHAMROCK MCFLURRY	\$4.8	

Dagge	-				
Desse	π		SAUSAGE	MCMUFFIN	\$2.7
PLAIN SUNDAE		\$2.3	STEAK EGG CHEESE BISCUIT		\$7.1
HOT FUDO	SE SUNDAE	\$2.8	STEAK EG	G CHEESE BAGEL	\$8.0
APPLE PIE		\$2.1	SAUSAGE	EGG CHEESE BAGEL	\$6.1
1 COOKIE		\$1.2	BACON EC	GG CHEESE BAGEL	\$6.1
CHOCOLA	TE SHAKE	\$4.0	Bevera	ages	
Ingred	ients Used		D	CHOCOLATE MILK	\$1.4
MILK		\$1.4	The same	UNSWEETENED ICED	\$2.0
SAUSAGE		\$2.3		TEA	
APPLE SL	ICES	\$1.1		SWEET ICED TEA	\$2.0
OATMEAL		\$3.2		ANTA BLUE RASPBERRY	\$2.6
SYRUP		\$0.4		OCA-COLA	\$2.6
BUTTER			MEDIUM F LYMONAD	ROZEN SPRITE E	\$2.9
BISCUIT		\$2.0	HONEST K JUICE DRI	CIDS ORGANIC APPLE NK	\$1.9
Breakfast			DASANI B	OTTLED WATER	\$1.6
BIG BREAKFAST WITH		# 0.6	MINUTE M	AID ORANGE JUICE	\$2.6
-	HOTCAKES	\$8.6	IBC ROOT	BEER	\$2.3
	BIG BREAKFAST	\$6.7	HI-C ORAN	IGE	\$2.3
	BACON, EGG CHEESE MCGRIDDLES MEAL	\$9.5	Combo	o Meals	
SCRAMBL	ED EGGS	\$2.9		BACON EGG CHEESE	
SAUSAGE	BURRITO	\$2.7	MG4	BISCUIT MEAL	\$9.4
SAUSAGE	EGG CHEESE BISCUIT	\$6.1	-	STEAK EGG CHEESE	\$11.9
BACON EC	GG CHEESE BISCUIT	\$5.6	2 CALICAC	BAGEL MEAL	CO 4
EGG CHEE	ESE BAGEL	\$5.2		E BURRITO MEAL	\$9.1
المرائد والم	leval Hamaa		MCGRIDDI	GG CHEESE LES MEAL	\$11.3
inaivia	lual Items		STEAK, EC	GG CHEESE MCMUFFIN	\$10.8
	SAUSAGE EGG MCMUFFIN	\$5.3	MEAL		ФТО:0
	STEAK, EGG CHEESE		STEAK EG	G BISCUIT MEAL	\$10.8
	MCGRIDDLES	\$7.2	STEAK BIS	SCUIT MEAL	\$7.6
STEAK EG	G MCMUFFIN	\$6.5	SAUSAGE MEAL	EGG CHEESE BISCUIT	\$9.9

A Const	
	12
	200

STEAK EG	G CHEESE BISCUIT	\$11.3	CARAMEL MACCHIATO	\$3.7
			MOCHA FRAPPE	\$3.8
SAUSAGE MEAL	EGG CHEESE BAGEL	\$9.7	CARAMEL FRAPPE	\$3.8
BACON EGG CHEESE BAGEL MEAL		\$10.0	ICED CARAMEL COFFEE	\$2.4
			DECAF COFFEE	\$1.9
Condiments			FRENCH VANILLA LATTE	\$3.7
			ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE	\$3.7
	PEPPER PACKET		ICED FRENCH VANILLA LATTE	\$3.7
M.	SALT PACKET		ICED CARAMEL LATTE	\$3.7
	MAYONNAISE PACKET		ICED LATTE	\$3.8
MILD PICA	INTE SALSA		SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE	\$3.7
HOT PICA	NTE SALSA			
STRAWBERRY PRESERVE				
GRAPE JAM				
SPLENDA PACKET				

\$0.4

\$0.4

\$0.4

\$0.3

SAUCE

Coffee

EQUAL PACKET

SUGAR PACKET

SPICY BUFFALO

HONEY PACKET

KETCHUP PACKET

TANGY BBQ DIPPING SAUCE

SAVORY CHILI WCDONALD'S

CREAMER PACKET

	ICED COFFEE	\$2.2
	CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO	\$3.7
	VANILLA CAPPUCCINO	\$3.7
CAPPUCCINO		\$3.8
ICED MOCHA		
CARAMEL MOCHA		\$3.7
MOCHA		



CARAMEL LATTE \$3.7 LATTE \$3.7

McDonald's

3734 8th St SW, Altoona, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 05:00 -23:00 Tuesday 05:00 -23:00 Wednesday 05:00 -23:00 Thursday 05:00 -23:00 Friday 05:00 -23:00 Saturday 06:00 -23:00 Sunday 06:00 -23:00















Made with Menu